Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jade Pettit - (521705) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.95
31.22
31.43
31.53
31.59
33.37
33.69
35.55
38.79
40.21
44.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.59
30.95
31.53
31.22
31.43
33.37
33.69
35.55
38.79
40.21
44.82

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

406
396
388
384
382
324
315
268
206
185
133

WA Pts

382
406
384
396
388
324
315
268
206
185
133

Round

H

Round

Date

21/04/13
29/09/12
19/11/11
04/11/12
29/09/13
23/10/11
20/02/11
07/03/10
11/04/09
15/03/09
02/11/08

Date

29/09/13
21/04/13
04/11/12
29/09/12
19/11/11
23/10/11
20/02/11
07/03/10
11/04/09
15/03/09
02/11/08

Meet

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet
2012 NASA SC Competition

Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012
2013 NASA Short Course Competition
Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northants County Champs

Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt
Northamptonshire County Ch

Pontypool 27th Open Meet

Meet

2013 NASA Short Course Competition
The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet
Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012
2012 NASA SC Competition

Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northants County Champs

Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt
Northamptonshire County Ch

Pontypool 27th Open Meet

Venue

Braunstone
Rugby
Stockport
Wolverhampton
Corby
Wolverhampton
Corby

Daventry
Bournemouth
Daventry

Pontypool

Venue

Corby
Braunstone
Wolverhampton
Rugby
Stockport
Wolverhampton
Corby

Daventry
Bournemouth
Daventry

Pontypool

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Northampton 2
Northampton 3
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 3
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2

Club Swam Under Level

Northampton 3
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 3
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



