Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jade Pettit - (521705) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.95	406	Н	21/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Northampton	2
31.22	396		29/09/12	2012 NASA SC Competition	Rugby	Northampton	3
31.43	388	Н	19/11/11	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Northampton	2
31.53	384	Н	04/11/12	Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012	Wolverhampton	Northampton	2
31.59	382		29/09/13	2013 NASA Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
33.37	324	Н	23/10/11	Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Northampton	2
33.69	315		20/02/11	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	2
35.55	268		07/03/10	Northants County Champs	Daventry	Northampton	2
38.79	206		11/04/09	Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt	Bournemouth	Northampton	2
40.21	185		15/03/09	Northamptonshire County Ch	Daventry	Northampton	2
44.82	133		02/11/08	Pontypool 27th Open Meet	Pontypool	Northampton	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.59	382		29/09/13	2013 NASA Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
30.95	406	Н	21/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Northampton	2
31.53	384	Н	04/11/12	Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012	Wolverhampton	Northampton	2
31.22	396		29/09/12	2012 NASA SC Competition	Rugby	Northampton	3
31.43	388	Н	19/11/11	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Northampton	2
33.37	324	Н	23/10/11	Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Northampton	2
33.69	315		20/02/11	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	2
35.55	268		07/03/10	Northants County Champs	Daventry	Northampton	2
38.79	206		11/04/09	Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt	Bournemouth	Northampton	2
40.21	185		15/03/09	Northamptonshire County Ch	Daventry	Northampton	2
44.82	133		02/11/08	Pontypool 27th Open Meet	Pontypool	Northampton	2